
ARTU L Cabinet, 150 mm x 460 mm x 110 mm
ARTU L

Extended Product Type ARTU L
Product ID GD1520
EAN 8015646617033
Catalog Description ARTU L Cabinet, 150 mm x 460 mm x 110 mm
Long Description DIN rail kit (alluminium) (24DIN) W=600mm

General Information

PRODUCT-DETAILS

Technical
ArTu L Modular Structures  

IS2 Enclosures for Automation
Suitable For

Cabinet  
Control and Automation Board

Suitable for Product Class

Special profileModel Number
12. Modular apparatusAccessory Type

Kit  
Pre assembled

Mounting Type

NoneShape
UntreatedSurface Finishing

AluminiumMaterial
5. Din rail kit on back plateOptions Provided
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Material Compliance
9AKK108467A5062RoHS Information

Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS Status
20210420RoHS Date

1STE000078REACH Declaration
9AKK108468A3363Conflict Minerals

Reporting Template
(CMRT)

Environmental
1STC008001D0203Environmental Information

Dimensions
460 mmProduct Net Width
150 mmProduct Net Height
110 mmProduct Net Depth /

Length
0.000 kgProduct Net Weight

1 mmThickness
300 mm  
400 mm  
500 mm  
600 mm  
800 mm  

1000 mm

Reference Depth/Length

1400 mm  
1600 mm  
1800 mm  
2000 mm  
2200 mm

Reference Height

600 mmReference Width

Ordering
carton 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units

0.75 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight

Certificates and Declarations
No declaration neededDeclaration of Conformity

- CE

Installation
No document neededInstructions and Manuals

ITSCE-604103-ENInstructions and Manuals
(Part 2)

Popular Downloads
1STC008001D0203Data Sheet, Technical

Information
1STC802002D0201Data Sheet, Technical
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Information (Part 2)

Classifications
EC001285 - Mounting railETIM 8
EC001285 - Mounting railETIM 9

Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
V11.0 : 27400602eClass

UObject Classification Code

Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Enclosures  → Automation and Control Enclosures (System pro E control)  → Enclosures - Baying
(Horizontal Joining)  → IS2

Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Enclosures  → Sub Distribution Boards  → Sub Distribution Boards  → ArTu L - Flatpack

Categories
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